
PAC Calendar 2023/2024
Planned: PAC events 2024/2025

School Closures PAC Meetings Bottle Drive PAC/School coordinated events
Fun Lunch PAC Fundraising Events Important School Events

2023

September
Tuesday, September 5 — First Day Back to School
Tuesday, September 5 — Welcome back Coffee/Tea 8:30-9am
Wednesday, September 13 — PAC Meeting 6pm
Saturday, September 16 — Bottle Drive 9am-1pm — Booked
Thursday, September 21 — Meet the Teacher Night (4:30-5:30 meet the teacher)
Friday, September 22 — PD Day
Friday, September 29 — Fun Lunch

October
Monday, October 2 — Truth and Reconciliation Day (School Closed)
Thursday, October 5 - Teacher Appreciation Day (welcome wagon)
Monday, October 9 — Thanksgiving (School Closed)
Wednesday, Oct 11 — PAC Meeting 6pm
Thursday, October 12 — Individual Photo Day
Friday, October 13 — Fun Lunch
October 18 — Parent Teacher Conference | Book Fair
October 19 — Early Dismissal — Parent-Teacher Conference | Book Fair
Friday, October 20 — PD Day
Friday, October 27 — Halloween Dance 6-8pm— Booked
Tuesday, October 31 - Black/Orange Day

November
Friday, November 3 — Purdy’s Holiday Fundraiser Starts
Wednesday, November 8 — PAC Meeting **5pm
Thursday, November 9 — Photo Retake Day
Monday, November 13 — Remembrance Day (School Closed)
Thursday, November 16 - Spirit Wear Order Deadline
Friday, November 17 — Fun Lunch
Saturday, November 18 — Bottle Drive 9am-1pm/Last day to order Christmas Purdy’s — Booked
Monday, November 20 — PD Day
Friday, November 24 — Spirit Day Day: Head Space - Fun hair, hats and accessories

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1B-5q7JxUhhpKCiVODIBYGyw5zWn2SYTHJrHo7awB0C4/edit?usp=sharing


December
Monday, December 4 — Purdy’s Christmas Orders Pick Up 2:30-4:30pm at school
Wednesday, December 13 — PAC Meeting 6pm
Friday, December 15 — Fun Lunch Day
Friday, December 14 - Spirit Wear Pickup (Tentative)
Monday, December 18 to 21 — Christmas Concerts
Tuesday, December 19th — Senior’s Tea
Friday, December 22 - Cookie Decorating (in-school activity) - cookies/icing donated by Thrifty Foods
Friday, December 22 — Spirit Day: PJ Day
December 22 — Last Day of School

2024

January
Saturday, January 6 — Bottle Drive / Christmas Tree Chipping 9am-1pm — Booked
Monday, January 8 — First Day Back to School
Wednesday, January 10 — PAC Meeting 6pm
Thursday, January 25 - Teacher Appreciation Lunch
Friday, January 19 — Fun Lunch
Thursday, January 25 — Spirit Day Inspiring Reading— Literacy Day: Dress up as your Favorite
Book Character
Friday, January 26 — PD Day

February
Friday, February 9 — Valentine's Dance 6-8pm— Booked CANCELLED
Wednesday, February 7 — PAC Meeting 6pm (It technically should be on Valentine’s Day ?)
Wednesday, February 14th — Spirit Day Kindness—Purple, Pink and Red Day
Friday, February 16 — PD Day
Saturday, February 17 — Last day to order Easter Purdy’s
Monday, February 19 — Family Day
Tuesday, February 20th — Money Workshop with Moola
Friday, February 23 — Fun Lunch
Monday, February 26th — Purdy’s Order Deadline
Wednesday, February 28 — Pink Shirt Day

March
Monday, March 11 — Purdy’s Easter Orders Pick Up 2:30-4:30pm
Wednesday, March 13 — PAC Meeting 6pm
Friday, March 15 — Fun Lunch & Spirit Day St. Patrick’s Day — Dress inGreen Day
Monday, March 18 — April 2 — Spring Break

April
Wednesday, April 3, 2024 — First Day back



Saturday, April 6 — Bottle Drive 9am-1pm — Booked (Full Sort Grade 5 Fundraising)
Wednesday, April 10 — PAC Meeting 6pm
Friday, April 12 — Family Game Night 6pm— Booked
Saturday - Indigenous Garden Cleanup
Friday, April 19 — Fun Lunch
April 24- Art Card Deadline
April 24 — Book Fair
April 25 — Early Dismissal | Student-Led Conferences
April 25th — Book Fair
April 25th — Spirit Day Earth Day — Dress in Blue & Green
April 29th — Indigenous Drum Making

May
Wednesday, May 8 — PAC Meeting 6pm
Friday, May 10 — Fun Lunch
Thursday, May 16 — Spirit Day Accepting Diversity— Rainbow Day: Dress in Rainbow Colors
Friday, May 17 — PD Day
Monday, May 20 — Victoria Day
?? — Welcome to Kindy

June
Friday, June 7 — Spirit Day Looking forward to summer — Tacky Tourist & Summer Fun Wear
Friday, June 7 — Fun Fair 5-8pm— DJ, inflatables Booked
Wednesday, June 12 — PAC Meeting 6pm
Friday, June 14 — Fun Lunch
Saturday, June 15 — Bottle Drive 9am-1pm — Booked
Thursday, June 27 — Last Day of School


